
Beef & Ale Pie

Chips  (546 kcal)	 2.99
Garlic Bread  (278 kcal)	 3.79
Bread & Butter  (319 - 374 kcal)	 1.29
Side Salad  (43 kcal)	 1.79
Onion Rings   (423 kcal)	 2.99
Coleslaw  (190 kcal)	 1.49
Corn on the Cob  (139 kcal)	 1.99
Pigs-in-Blankets (308 kcal)	 1.75

Salads
Farmhouse Carvery Salad	 10.29
Mixed salad leaves, tomato, cucumber, roasted peppers and 
red onion served with a vinaigrette, coleslaw and our tender 
14-hour slow-roasted turkey and gammon. (538 kcal)

Cauliflower Wings Salad 	 10.29
Mixed salad leaves, tomato, cucumber, roasted peppers 
and red onion served with a vinaigrette, coleslaw and crispy 
cauliflower florets coated in light batter and tossed in sweet 
chilli sauce. (729 kcal) Vegan option available  (395 kcal)

Hunter’s Chicken 	 10.79
Two roasted chicken breasts topped with bacon and  
smothered in a gooey mozzarella, cheddar and BBQ sauce.  
Served with chips and coleslaw. (1257 kcal)

Beef Lasagne 	 10.99
Beef ragù slow-cooked in red wine and layered between  
sheets of pasta and a creamy béchamel sauce. Served  
with chips and garlic bread. (847 kcal)

Macaroni Cheese 	 8.79
Pure comfort food to curb your cravings. Macaroni pasta  
in a creamy cheese sauce, served with garlic bread. (613 kcal)

Farmhouse All-Day Breakfast 	 11.29
Succulent pork sausages, crispy bacon, fried free-range eggs, 
buttery mushrooms, baked beans, two hash browns, and your  
choice of white (158 kcal) or brown (130 kcal)  toast with butter. (1289 - 1447 kcal)

Fully Loaded Chicken Strips 	 9.99
Farmhouse chips stacked with crispy chicken strips,  
sweet chilli and creamy nacho cheese sauce. (1203 kcal)

Farmhouse Chicken Tikka Masala  	 12.29
A classic with a kick. Served with a pillowy naan, a crunchy  
poppadom, mango chutney (656 kcal) and your choice of  
pilau rice (454 kcal) chips (546 kcal) or a bit of both (510 kcal). 

Add 2 Onion Bhajis (281 kcal) for +£1.99

Scampi & Chips†	 10.99
Breaded wholetail scampi** served with chips,  
garden peas and tartare sauce. (1135 kcal)

Add Bread & Butter (374 kcal) for +£1.29

Fish & Chips†	 11.79
Battered fish served with chips (1171 kcal), tartare sauce and your 
choice of garden peas (57kcal) or classic mushy peas (116kcal).

Add Bread & Butter (374 kcal) for +£1.29

Kitchen Hotpot Chilli  	 11.99
A hearty bean chilli with pilau rice and sour cream. 
Served with tortilla chips topped with salsa, guacamole, 
and jalapeños. (1081 kcal) Vegan option available  (1019 kcal)

Let’s begin
Settle in for a warm welcome to kick off your meal. Picky bits, light bites and small plates packed 

with big flavour, available to sample, snack or scoff as a starter, side or dish to share.

Garlic Breaded Mushrooms 	 4.59
Deep-fried mushrooms coated in crispy breadcrumbs,  
served with a garlic mayo dip. (446 kcal)

Halloumi Fries 	 4.99
Golden strips of halloumi served with your choice of BBQ (72 kcal),  
sweet chilli (66 kcal), or piri piri (21 kcal) dipping sauce. (423 kcal)

Tomato & Red Pepper Soup 	 3.99
Served with your choice of white (158 kcal), or brown bloomer (130 kcal) 
and butter to mop up any leftover flavour. (330-358 kcal)  
Vegan option available  (273 - 301 kcal)

Cauliflower Wings 	 4.49
The ultimate veggie snack. Crispy Cauliflower florets coated  
in a light batter and served with your choice of BBQ (72 kcal),  
sweet chilli (66kcal), or piri piri (21 kcal) dipping sauce. (422 kcal) 
Vegan option available  (202 kcal)

Chicken Sharer for Two 	 12.79
Louisiana-style chicken strips, tender chicken wings, a southern-
fried chicken skewer, corn on the cobs and tortilla chips topped with 
salsa, sour cream, guacamole and jalapeños. Served with BBQ  
and garlic mayo dips. (2016 kcal, serves 2)

Cheesy Garlic Bread 	 4.29
Golden garlic bread baked with melted mozzarella and  
cheddar. (478 kcal)

Chicken Strips	 4.79
Louisiana-style chicken strips coated in crispy breadcrumbs, served  
with your choice of a BBQ (72 kcal), sweet chilli (66kcal), or piri piri (21 kcal)  
dipping sauce. (320 kcal)

Chicken Wings	 4.99
Tender chicken wings tossed in your choice of BBQ (72 kcal),  
sweet chilli (66 kcal), or piri piri (21 kcal) sauce. (426 kcal)

Turkey & Cranberry
(Yorkie 637 kcal / Tortilla 562 kcal)

Beef & Horseradish
(Yorkie 654 kcal / Tortilla 579 kcal)

Gammon & Mustard
(Yorkie 614 kcal / Tortilla 539 kcal)

Cheesy Cauliflower & Cranberry  
(Yorkie 1042 kcal / Tortilla 967 kcal) 
Vegan option available  (Tortilla 832 kcal)

Add Pigs-in-Blankets (308 kcal) 

  for +£1.75

Available Monday - Saturday 12pm -5pm 

Our Farmhouse carvery, all wrapped up. Choose from 
a Yorkie or tortilla wrap served with stuffing, gravy and 
either ruffled roasties (309 kcal), chips (546 kcal) or salad (43 kcal).

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. 

Yorkie 
Wraps 7.99

Turkey & Cranberry Yorkie Wrap

Chicken Sharer for Two

...or something to share?

Help yourself to unlimited signature gravy

It’s all gravy

Juicy 
    Burgers

Double Up  
Add another burger  

patty  for +£2 (177 kcal) 

Add 5 Chicken Wings (355 kcal)  
or Strips (267 kcal)  for +£2

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. 

A feast of flavour created by you. Choose from our  
selection of succulent chicken, pick two of our signature 

sides, then pick your favourite sauce.13.29
Chicken  How You Like It 

Stacked-up and served with our Farmhouse chips  
and a side of coleslaw. 

Full-on flavour layered-up in a soft brioche bun with  
crisp lettuce, red onion, sliced tomato and mayo.

Cheese Burger	 9.79
(Single 1136 kcal / Double 1313 kcal)

Bacon & Cheese Burger	 10.29
(Single 1190 kcal / Double 1367 kcal)

Bean Burger 	 10.29
Crispy breaded bean burger. Topped with melted mozzarella & 
cheddar cheese, crispy cauliflower wings and BBQ sauce.  
(Single 1750 kcal / Double 2106 kcal)  
Vegan option available  (Single 1541 kcal / Double 1896 kcal) 

Hunter’s Chicken Burger	 11.79
A classic with a twist. Buttermilk chicken breast stacked with 
bacon and covered in lashings of creamy nacho and BBQ 
sauce. (Single 1407 kcal / Double 1687 kcal)

The Farm Giant Burger 	 13.29
Flavour on double duty. Two juicy beef patties piled high with 
bacon, a free-range fried egg and mushrooms, smothered  
in melted cheese and BBQ sauce. (1622 kcal)

Half Roast Chicken  
and Piri Piri Sauce with  

Salad and Chips

The Farm Giant Burger

Half Roast Chicken (304 kcal)

Crispy Chicken Schnitzel (660 kcal)

Two Southern-Fried Chicken 
Skewers (753 kcal)

1
Pick Your Chick

Garlic & Lemon (320 kcal)

Piri Piri  (73 kcal)

BBQ (252 kcal)

Sweet Chilli (230 kcal)

3
Choose A Sauce

2
Choose Two Sides

Side Salad (43 kcal)

Farmhouse Chips (546 kcal)

Corn on the Cob (306 kcal)

Garlic Bread (278 kcal)

Coleslaw (190 kcal)

Rice (237 kcal)

Onion Rings  (302 kcal)

Jacket Potato (281 kcal)

Pies 
Beef & Ale Pie	 10.79
Generously thick-cut beef soaked in ale gravy in a  
buttery shortcrust pastry with extra gravy (1033 kcal).  
Served with garden peas and your choice of either  
chips (546 kcal) or mash (298 kcal). 

Cheese, Onion & Potato Pie 	 10.29
Dig into deep-dish comfort. Creamy Red Leicester and 
cheddar cheese, onions and potatoes in shortcrust pastry 
with baked beans and gravy on the side. (1188 kcal)

Served with your choice of chips (546 kcal) or mash (298 kcal)

Grills
Succulent cuts seared to perfection  
and served fresh off the grill.

Farmhouse Mixed Grill	 17.29
All your favourites, fresh from the grill. Juicy 4oz* rump steak, 
chicken breast, 4oz* gammon steak and pork sausages. 
Served with chips, a fried free-range egg, buttery mushrooms, 
garden peas and crispy onion rings  on the side. (1596 kcal)

Gammon Steaks	 11.29
Two 4oz* gammon steaks with chips and garden  
peas (989 kcal). Served with your choice of pineapple (126 kcal),  
or two fried free-range eggs (292 kcal) or a fried free-range  
egg and pineapple. (209 kcal) 

Favourites

On the side?

8oz* Sirloin Steak	 16.49 
28-day-aged seasoned steak cooked just how you like it. 
Served with Farmhouse chips, buttery mushrooms,  
garden peas and crispy onion rings . (1124 kcal)

Top Your Steak for +£2 

Hunter’s Topper (418 kcal) 

Two Fried Eggs (292 kcal) 

Add a sauce for +£2

Beef Dripping Gravy (53 kcal) 

Peppercorn Sauce (56 kcal) 

Garlic & Lemon Sauce (160 kcal) 



Carvery
Our most-loved Cakes, bakes &

signature makes!

By the Scoop
All our ice cream is made from fresh Jersey milk and rich 
double cream from Beechdean Farmhouse Dairy Ice Cream. 
Ask about our sprinkles and sauces!

Honeycomb (153 kcal)

Chocolate Brownie (146 kcal)

Strawberry Cheesecake (154 kcal)

Mint Chocolate Chip (148 kcal)

Cornish Clotted Cream (151 kcal)

Bubblegum (120 kcal)

Toffee Fudge (146 kcal)

Cookies & Cream (158 kcal)

Caramelised Biscuit (144 kcal)

Raspberry Ripple (99 kcal)

1 Scoop (55 kcal)............  2.79

2 Scoops (55 kcal)..........  3.79

3 Scoops (78 kcal)..........  4.29
Calories shown per scoop. 

Vegan Vanilla Ice Cream             4.29 
Three scoops of vegan vanilla flavour 
ice cream. (446 kcal)

Ice Cream Sundaes
Farmhouse sundaes are the final boss of desserts. Fresh Jersey milk 
ice cream with rich cream, sticky sauce and all the toppings - sweet! 

Golden Crunch Biscoff® Sundae 	 5.99
Scoops of clotted cream flavour ice cream layered with Biscoff®  
crumb and sauce. Topped with cream and a Biscoff® biscuit. (1425 kcal)  

Vegan option available  (1320 kcal)

Eton Mess 	 5.99
Scoops of our clotted cream and strawberry cheesecake 
flavour ice creams topped with crunchy meringue pieces, 
fresh strawberries, layered with cream, strawberry flavour 
sauce and a crunchy wafer. (832 kcal)

Chocolate Brownie 	 5.99
Scoops of chocolate brownie and clotted cream flavour ice cream 
topped with a crumbled chocolate brownie and layered with cream, 
chocolate flavour sauce and a crunchy wafer. (1167 kcal) 

Come
together
and eat

All through our menu

Look out for

Unlimited
Generosity

Main menu

order to your table 
from our app

Skip the queue, 
not the gravy 

Choose From
14-Hour Slow-Roasted Meats

Cheese, Onion & Potato Pie  (1188 kcal) 

Add two Pigs-in-Blankets and  
an extra Yorkie  for +£2 (481 kcal)

Go Large +£2
Enjoy a larger meat portion, extra Yorkie and  

a bigger plate to fit more trimmings!

Monday - Friday................................................  9.99
Saturdays...........................................................12.79
Sundays & Bank hols..................................... 14.79

Monday - Friday.........7.49 Saturdays.........9.49 Sundays & Bank hols.........11.99Small Carvery

Help yourself to unlimited gravy, roasties and veg

Unlimited
Trimmings

Weekday Set Menu

Starters
Tomato & Red Pepper Soup  (330 - 358 kcal)

Garlic Breaded Mushrooms  (358 kcal)

Cheesy Garlic Bread  (478 kcal)

Mains
Gammon & Eggs (794 kcal)

Fish & Chips† (677 kcal)

Small Farmhouse Carvery
Choose from:

14-Hour Slow Roasted Meats
Cheese Onion & Potato Pie  (1188 kcal)

Desserts
Apple Crumble  (672 kcal)

Chocolate Brownie  (640 kcal)

Ice Cream  (236 kcal - 272 kcal)

Perfect for smaller appetites.  Available Mon-Fri 12pm-5pm

As each and every carvery plate is different, calorie information can be found at the carvery counter

All Weekday Set Menu portions are designed to be smaller than main menu equivalent dishes. As each and every carvery 
plate is different, calorie information can be found at the carvery counter. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

Full terms and conditions visit farmhouse-kitchen.co.uk/terms-and-conditions

2 courses 9.49 Add another course for +£3

From our very own kitchen to warm you up, cool you down, or just bring a smile to your face.  
Some of our puddings are served with your choice of cream (282 kcal), custard (208 kcal) or vanilla flavour ice cream (97 kcal).

KEY:  Suitable for vegetarians   Suitable for vegans   Contains nuts †May contain bones or shell **Made from more than one wholetail  *Approximate weight before cooking Our onion rings are made 
from chopped and reformed onions  Contains spice. Our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts and gluten are present as well as other allergens; we cannot guarantee that any food item is completely 
free from traces of allergens, due to the risk of unexpected cross contamination. We do not include ‘may contain’ information. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. 
Please advise the team of any dietary requirements before ordering. Calorie counts are correct at time of print. Our menu descriptors do not list all ingredients. Some dishes may contain alcohol which may not 
be listed on the menu. For every Chocolate Brownie sold, 0.20 plus VAT will be paid to Macmillan Cancer Support, a registered charity in England & Wales (261017), in Scotland (SC039907). Also operating in Northern 
Ireland. Paid to Macmillan Cancer Support Trading Limited a wholly owned subsidiary of Macmillan Cancer Support to which it gives all of its taxable profits. All images are for illustrative purposes only. Cadbury® 
is a registered trademark of Mondelez International. Beyond Burger® is a registered trademark. Full allergen information on the ingredients in the food we serve is available on request – please speak to a team 
member. All items on the menu are subject to availability during food service hours.
Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. 

For a fully accessible version of our 
menu, including spoken and large print, 
download the Good Food Talks app

Chocolate Brownie 	 5.49
Chewy & gooey, topped with chocolate fudge icing. (1264 kcal)

Jam Roly Poly 	 5.79
This one will take you back. Soft vanilla sponge oozing with our 
raspberry and plum jam. Recommended with plenty of custard. (716 kcal)

Millionaire’s Shortbread 	 5.49
Gooey caramel layered with buttery shortbread and topped with  
milk chocolate. (1480 kcal)

Sticky Toffee Pudding 	 5.49
Pass the pud. Toffee sponge topped with raisins and drizzled 
with a sticky toffee sauce. (804 kcal)

Apple Crumble 	 5.29
Sweet Bramley apples in a golden oat crumble topping. (672 kcal)

Apple & Blackberry Sponge Pudding 	 5.29
Soft, steamed sponge with delicious apple & blackberries. (1000 kcal)

Bakewell Tart  	 5.49
Served with vegan vanilla flavour ice cream. (565 kcal)

Biscoff® Crumble Cheesecake 	 5.99
Deliciously smooth cheesecake, sprinkled with crumb and drizzled  
with Biscoff® sauce (692 kcal, per slice). Served with a Biscoff® biscuit.
Vegan option available  (692 kcal) 

Cookies & Cream Cheesecake 	 5.99
A generous slice of creamy cheesecake filled to the brim with dreamy  
cookie crumb pieces and drizzled with double fudge sauce. (1550 kcal, per slice)

Lemon Cheesecake 	 5.99
A zesty slice of creamy cheesecake with plenty of citrus. 
Topped with lemon curd. (1444 kcal, per slice)

we give 20p to

The Big Biscoff®  	6.49
(1874 kcal, per slice) 

Marz Attack  	 5.99
(1743 kcal, per slice)

Carrot Cake  	 5.99
(1583 kcal, per slice)

Home-baked Cakes
Our talented in-house cake-a-tiers lovingly bake every cake 
from scratch in our restaurant, decorating each one by hand 
and stirring in a little extra joy.

£3.49

Unlimited
Tea & Co�ee

Cuppa + Pastry	 4.99
Unlimited freshly baked pastries and any Twinings tea (28 kcal),  
coffee (2 kcal) or Regular Hot Chocolate. (210 kcal)

Cuppa + Cake	 6.99
A slice of home-baked cake and any Twinings tea (28 kcal),  
coffee (2 kcal) or Regular Hot Chocolate. (355 kcal)

Available Monday - Friday 11am - 5pm Subject to availability 

Chocolate 
Fudge Cake  	 5.99
(1583 kcal, per slice)

Giant Eclair  	 5.49
(1958 kcal per)


